Jefferson
Apartments

N. Barre Manor

iog

1S

Washington
Apartments

Subway

(South on
Route 14) s

* Bus will be rescheduled if a holiday falls on a Tuesday

Pick-up Location Drop-off
9:45 AM Williamstown Square -
9:50 AM Garden Apartments -
- Drop-off at Hannaford 10:15 AM
10:30 AM N. Barre Manor -
10:40 AM Subway -
11:10 AM Pick-up / Drop-off at Hannaford 11:10 AM
- Williamstown Square 11:30 AM
- Garden Apartments 11:40 AM
11:50 AM Tilden House -
AM  11:55 AM Washington Apartments -
PM  12:00 PM Jefferson Apartments -
12:05 PM Pick-up / Drop-off at Hannaford 12:05 PM
- N. Barre Manor 12:20 PM
- Subway 12:30 PM
12:45 PM Pick-up / Drop-off at Hannaford 12:45 PM
- Tilden House 1:00 PM
- Washington Apartments 110 PM

- Jefferson Apartments 1:15 PM




